

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2555/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2005 in WA No. 6220/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

THATAMMAL @ THANGAMMAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE LAND TRIBUNAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and office report ))

Date: 16/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondent Nos 1 and 3.  
Additional dasti service is allowed, which is permitted to be served  
through the Standing Counsel.

If petition files an application to delete respondent No.1, no notice  
may be issued upon Respondent No.1.

List the matter on 3rd February, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar