

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2555/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2005 in WA No. 6220/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

THATAMMAL @ THANGAMMAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE LAND TRIBUNAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deleting the name of respondent No.1 from the array of parties)

Date: 15/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.  
M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.A. No.4 is allowed.

( Manish Vats )  
Sr. P.A.

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master