

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2555/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2005 in WA No.6220/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

THATAMMAL @ THANGAMMAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BACHHANNA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions, prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.B. Suresh,Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Nair,Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Smita,Adv.  
for M/s. Temple Law Firm,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar,Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Verma,Adv.  
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the learned  
advocate for the petitioners.

Place the petition after two weeks as it has  
been stated that learned counsel for the  
petitioners is in personal difficulty.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master