

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2555/2006

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 05/07/2005 in
No.6220/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

WA

THATAMMAL @ THANGAMMAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BACHHANNA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions,permission to file
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office
report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 04/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Sundarvardhan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
For M/S. Temple Law FirmFor Respondent(s) Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv. (NP)
Mr. V.N Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, learned counsel
for the respondent has circulated a letter praying
for adjournment on the ground of personal
difficulty.

Adjourned for three weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria) (Vinod Kulvi)
Sr.P.A. Court Master