

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2555/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2005 in WA
No.6220(LR)/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

THATAMMAL @ THANGAMMAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BACHHANNA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions,permission to file
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office
report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 25/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr.Adv.
Mr. G.V. Chandershekhar,Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma,Adv.
for Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr. Bhanwar Pal Singh Jadon,Adv.
Ms. Shipra Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent is present.

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

Leave granted.

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER